

Manipur pul to Manipur Mahadalitola.
Underhead - 3054 M/R.

Curr No - 03

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sheikhpura

DIVISION

Anigai

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1354

Measurement Book

Ag No -
Agency - M/S. Bijay Construction

BR-026
BR31

ABSTRACT OF COST

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing roadlands item 2/1 VTM B					
P/2 - 0.37 hect. @ Rs. 49467.05/hect.					
					= Rs. 18302.00 ✓
(2) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen Scarping Shoulder item 2/1 VTM B Shoulder item 2/1 VTM B					
P/2 - 431.25 m ² @ Rs. 1540/m ²					
					= Rs. 6641.00 ✓
(3) Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder item 3/3 VTM B					
P/2 - 1074.0 m ² @ Rs. 17647/m ²					
					= Rs. 189529.00 ✓
(4) WBM gr. III item 5/4 VTM B					
P/3 - 26.91 m ³ @ Rs. 1539.72/m ³					
					= Rs. 41434.00 ✓
(5) Prime Coat SS-1 item 6/5 VTM B					
P/3 - 358.80 m ² @ Rs. 41.52/m ²					
					= Rs. 14897.00 ✓
(6) Patch work over WBM wearing item 7/6 VTM B					
P/4 - 358.80 m ² @ Rs. 193.76/m ²					
					= Rs. 69521.00 ✓
(7) Tack Coat RS-1 item 8/7 VTM B					
P/4 - 7365.60 m ² @ Rs. 14.08/m ²					
					= Rs. 103709.00
					C.O. Rs. 444033.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. P.	Rs.	444033.00	
(8/8) SDBL 25mm thick item 9/8 VTB					
P/4 - 175.17 m ³ @ Rs. 9495.23/m ³					
				= Rs. 1663279.00 ✓	
(9/9) KM Stone item 10/9 VTB					
P/5 - 2 nos @ Rs. 220615/each					
				= Rs. 4412.00 ✓	
(10/10) 200M Stone item 11/10 VTB					
P/5 - 7 nos @ Rs. 614.28/each					
				= Rs. 4300.00 ✓	
(11/11) Direction & Place identification Sign Board item 12/11 VTB					
P/5 - 192 m ² @ Rs. 12413.14/m ²					
				= Rs. 23833.00 ✓	
(12/12) 600mm equilateral traffic sign item 13/12 VTB					
P/5 - 16 nos @ Rs. 3641.83/each					
				= Rs. 58269.00 ✓	
(13/13) 600mm Circular item 14/13 VTB					
P/5 - 7 nos @ Rs. 3775.55/each					
				= Rs. 26429.00 ✓	
(14/14) 600mm x 450mm rectangular item 15/14 VTB					
P/5 - 1 no @ Rs. 3645.14/each					
				= Rs. 3645.00 ✓	
(15/15) 900mm Octagonal Stop Board item 16/15 VTB					
P/5 - 4 nos @ Rs. 7677.86/each					

Continuation = Rs. 30711.00 ✓

C.T. Rs. 2258911.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.	Rs.	22	58911.00		
(16/16) Rumble strip item 17/16 VTMS					
P/S = 7.50 m ² @ Rs. 883.10/m ²					
				= Rs. 6623.00 /	
(17/17) Boundary Pillars item 18/17 VTMS					
P/S - 24 nos @ Rs. 524.60 / each					
				= Rs. 12590.00 /	
(18/20) Road marking item 19/20 VTMS					
P/S - 370.0 m ² @ Rs. 883.10/m ²					
				= Rs. 326747.00 /	
(19/21) MMS (MA) Sign Board item 1/21 VTMS					
P/2 - 2 nos @ Rs. 9535.87 / each					
				= Rs. 19072.00 /	
				Rs. 2623943.00 /	
Add 1% Labour less (+) Rs. 26239.00					
Add 12% GST (+) Rs. 314873.00					
				Rs. 2965055.00	
Less @ 5.27% below (-) Rs. 156258.00					
as per agreement				Rs. 2808797.00	
As per Limit Amt Rs. 2800000.00					
(Signature) 11.00.2021 JE, Arizani					
(Signature) 15/11/21					
(Signature) 17.8.2024					

Continuation